

Village of River Forest  
 2022 Curb and Sidewalk Replacement  
 Bid Tabulation  
 6/3/2022

Davis Concrete Construction Co. 11244 W. Manhattan Monee Rd Monee, IL 60449	M&J Asphalt Paving Company 3124 S. 60th Ct. Cicero, IL 60804	Globe Construction, Inc. 1781 Armitage Court Addison, IL 60101	Alliance Contractors, Inc. 1166 Lake Avenue Woodstock, IL 60098
---	--	--	---

Item #	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	PCC Sidewalk Removal	S.F.	5,250	\$3.00	\$15,750.00	\$1.90	\$9,975.00	\$7.00	\$36,750.00	\$1.50	\$7,875.00
2	PCC Sidewalk, 5"	S.F.	5,000	\$8.25	\$41,250.00	\$8.25	\$41,250.00	\$10.50	\$52,500.00	\$19.25	\$96,250.00
3	PCC Sidewalk, 6"	S.F.	250	\$8.25	\$2,062.50	\$10.50	\$2,625.00	\$12.50	\$3,125.00	\$19.75	\$4,937.50
4	Detectable Warning	S.F.	100	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
5	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	L.F.	200	\$11.00	\$2,200.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$7.50	\$1,500.00
6	Combination Curb and Gutter, Type B6.12	L.F.	175	\$31.00	\$5,425.00	\$49.00	\$8,575.00	\$27.50	\$4,812.50	\$51.55	\$9,021.25
7	Combination Curb and Gutter, Type B6.18	L.F.	25	\$35.00	\$875.00	\$82.00	\$2,050.00	\$29.00	\$725.00	\$59.35	\$1,483.75
8	Driveway Pavement Removal	S.Y.	100	\$19.00	\$1,900.00	\$19.00	\$1,900.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$13.50	\$1,350.00
9	PCC Driveway Pavement, 6"	S.Y.	100	\$81.00	\$8,100.00	\$97.00	\$9,700.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$177.75	\$17,775.00
10	Saw Cut, Special	L.F.	50	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$6.25	\$312.50

As Calculated		\$80,262.50		\$82,075.00		\$112,212.50		\$143,505.00
As Read		\$80,262.50		\$82,075.00		\$112,212.50		\$143,505.00